►1 7.3
TBi Industries
MIG /  MAG Welding Torches
TBi MT Machine Torches
Gas cooled torches 4 ... 5
TBi 350 MT 4 ... 5
Water cooled torches 6 ... 13
TBi 511 MT 6 ... 7

Gas fl ow 16 l /  min
Technical specifi cation according to IEC 60974-7
Ordering information for torches
►=   Standard equipment
5TBi Industries GmbH
Wire guides Ø colour 3 m 4 m 5 m
Liners for steel wire 1.0  -  1.2 red 324P204534 324P204544 324P204554
1.2  -  1.6 yellow 324P254534 324P254544 324P254554
PTFE liners for aluminum and
stainless steel wire
1.0  -  1.2 red 326P204035 326P204045 326P204055
1.2 -  1.6 yellow 326P274735 326P274745 326P274755